
Hammarmörkret 2013-10-26

Pl Namn Klubb P M Pris
Klass A1

1 Simon Åsfjäll Jakobsson Gävle PSK 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 33 / 15 2 B 120 kr
2 Esbjörn Gävert Hedemora PK 6 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 31 / 16 3 80 kr
3 Ronny Brolin Hedemora PK 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 29 / 15 3
4 Stefan Hanspers Hedemora PK 3 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 1 24 / 11 0
5 Jonas Hansson Hedemora PK 2 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 21 / 12 0
6 Markus Klövgårdh Hedemora PK 4 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 2 19 / 13 0

Klass A2
1 Niklas Andersson Arvidsjaur PK 6 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 4 31 / 15 4 120 kr
2 Johan Burdal Älvdalens PK 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 30 / 16 4 80 kr
3 Björn Wiman Hedemora PK 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 4 28 / 15 2
4 Kenneth Hed Älvdalens PK 5 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 4 23 / 13 3
5 Per-Erik Claesson Bollnäs PSK 5 / 2 1 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 6 / 2 0

Klass A3
1 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 36 / 16 10 S 150 kr
2 Karl Håkansson Uppsala HF 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 35 / 16 13 S 120 kr
3 Lars Hagman Hedemora PK 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 35 / 16 11 S 100 kr
4 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 35 / 16 7 S 80 kr
5 Örjan Eriksson Ånge PK 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 34 / 16 13 B
6 Rickard Pettersson Gävle PSK 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 34 / 16 10 B
7 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 34 / 16 7 B
8 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 32 / 16 11
9 Micke Palm Uppsala HF 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 32 / 16 2

10 AnnBritt D Eriksson Hedemora PK 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 32 / 15 5
11 Magnus Nord Sala PK 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 31 / 15 4
12 Berndt Mix Säters PSF 6 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 30 / 15 2
13 Stefan Eklund Hedemora PK 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 4 27 / 14 3

Klass B1
1 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport & PSK 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 33 / 16 8 40 kr

Klass B2
1 Camilla Siitari Älvdalens PK 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 35 / 16 2 B 80 kr
2 Göran Nordh Stråtjära PSG 6 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 30 / 15 0

Klass B3
1 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSK 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 35 / 16 12 B 120 kr
2 Andreas Englund Sala PK 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 35 / 16 5 B 80 kr
3 Stefan Siitari Älvdalens PK 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 34 / 16 11
4 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 34 / 16 10
5 Matthias Dahlström Forsa PK 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 34 / 15 8

Klass C1
1 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport & PSK 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 35 / 16 9 B 150 kr
2 Johan Nilsson Fagersta PSK 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 35 / 16 3 B 120 kr
3 Robin Östman Sandvikens PSK 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 34 / 16 8 B 100 kr
4 Tony Eklöv Gävle PSK 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 34 / 16 6 B 80 kr
5 Ronny Brolin Hedemora PK 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 33 / 16 5
6 Robert Kax Älvdalens PK 6 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 31 / 14 3
7 Robert Blad Falu Sport & PSK 5 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 30 / 14 8
8 Jan Henningsson Hedemora PK 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 2 / 2 29 / 14 2
9 Jonas Hansson Hedemora PK 6 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 29 / 14 1

10 Marcus Junevall Uppsala HF 5 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 2 28 / 11 5
11 Katri Andriainen Sandvikens PSK 3 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 26 / 15 5
12 Esbjörn Gävert Hedemora PK 4 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 26 / 15 2
13 Robin Svensson Stråtjära PSG 5 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 2 0 / 0 4 / 2 4 / 2 20 / 9 5

Klass C2
1 Tommy Rosencrantz Falu Sport & PSK 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 35 / 16 5 B 120 kr
2 Niklas Andersson Arvidsjaur PK 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 34 / 16 13 B 100 kr
3 Camilla Siitari Älvdalens PK 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 34 / 16 2 B 80 kr
4 Per-Erik Claesson Bollnäs PSK 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 34 / 15 14 B
5 Björn Wiman Hedemora PK 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 34 / 15 10 B
6 Stefan Önerud Bålsta SS 6 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 32 / 15 13
7 Johan Burdal Älvdalens PK 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 32 / 15 12
8 Kenneth Hed Älvdalens PK 5 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 29 / 15 3
9 Johan Nykvist Falu Sport & PSK 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 3 25 / 15 2

SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6



Hammarmörkret 2013-10-26

Pl Namn Klubb P M PrisSummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6
Klass C3

1 Lars Hagman Hedemora PK 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 36 / 16 13 S 180 kr
2 Stefan Siitari Älvdalens PK 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 36 / 16 9 S 150 kr
3 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 35 / 16 10 B 120 kr
4 Örjan Eriksson Ånge PK 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 35 / 16 10 B 100 kr
4 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 35 / 16 10 B 100 kr
6 Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamns PSK 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 35 / 16 7 B
7 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 35 / 16 4 B
8 Micke Palm Uppsala HF 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 4 34 / 15 8 B
9 Magnus Nord Sala PK 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 4 34 / 15 4 B

10 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 33 / 16 11
11 Torbjörn Blom Sandvikens PSK 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 33 / 16 11
12 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns PSK 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 33 / 16 9
13 Andreas Englund Sala PK 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 33 / 15 6
14 Mikael Lindström Fagersta PSK 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 32 / 16 7
15 Johan Skogh Sandvikens PSK 6 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 32 / 15 11
16 Rickard Pettersson Gävle PSK 6 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 31 / 15 15
17 Matthias Dahlström Forsa PK 6 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 31 / 14 11
18 Stefan Eklund Hedemora PK 6 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 4 30 / 14 8
19 Karl Håkansson Uppsala HF 0 / 0 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 29 / 14 7
20 AnnBritt D Eriksson Hedemora PK 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 2 0 / 0 26 / 10 0

Klass CD3
1 Madde Siitari Älvdalens PK 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 36 / 16 6 S 80 kr
2 Malin Hellström Falu Sport & PSK 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 36 / 15 9 S

Klass Jun
1 Sebastian Råsbo Råsbo PSK 4 / 2 0 / 0 2 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 21 / 11 2

Klass Vet
1 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSK 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 36 / 16 10 S 100 kr
2 Kent Önerud Bålsta SS 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 33 / 16 2
3 Berndt Jansson Sandvikens PSK 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 30 / 16 0

Klass R1
1 Johan Nilsson Fagersta PSK 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 34 / 16 4 120 kr
2 Robert Blad Falu Sport & PSK 5 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 4 29 / 15 2 80 kr
3 Marcus Junevall Uppsala HF 6 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 29 / 12 1
4 Jan Henningsson Hedemora PK 2 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 3 26 / 14 2
5 Robin Svensson Stråtjära PSG 3 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 2 26 / 12 4
6 Katri Andriainen Sandvikens PSK 1 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 11 / 10 0

Klass R2
1 Stefan Önerud Bålsta SS 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 33 / 16 10 150 kr
2 Per-Erik Claesson Bollnäs PSK 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 33 / 16 6
3 Kent Önerud Bålsta SS 3 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 4 28 / 16 2
4 Göran Nordh Stråtjära PSG 5 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 4 26 / 14 4

Klass R3
1 Rickard Pettersson Gävle PSK 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 36 / 16 14 S 180 kr
2 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 36 / 16 13 S 150 kr
3 Matthias Dahlström Forsa PK 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 36 / 16 12 S 120 kr
4 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSK 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 36 / 16 11 S 100 kr
5 Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamns PSK 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 36 / 16 10 S 80 kr
6 Örjan Eriksson Ånge PK 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 35 / 16 12 B
7 Berndt Mix Säters PSF 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 35 / 16 10 B
8 Mikael Lindström Fagersta PSK 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 35 / 16 9 B
9 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 35 / 15 10 B

10 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 34 / 16 8
11 Magnus Nord Sala PK 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 33 / 14 9
12 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSK 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 32 / 15 8
13 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns PSK 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 3 31 / 15 2
14 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 6 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 31 / 14 10
15 Andreas Englund Sala PK 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 0 / 0 6 / 4 30 / 14 6
16 Stefan Siitari Älvdalens PK 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 29 / 15 5
17 Madde Siitari Älvdalens PK 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 2 / 2 29 / 14 2
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